26 Ekim 2016 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.BERDUSH
2 2.DALYMAIL
3 3.EDERLEZ (USA)
4  4LORD OF BOSPORUS
5 5.SCAW
6 6.TRUSTABLE
7  7.CRYSTAL CUP (Kosmaz)
8 8.MPASSABLE GIRL
9 9.JAVAIS SEULE
10 10.NEW GARDEN
11 11.RUZ
12 12.WORRIOR ZEYNA (USA)

Yas
2yke
2yde
2yae
2yae
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

Kayitlar

SARTLI1

1.)39.500 &
1)9875 %

2)15.800 ¢
2.)3.950 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
NATVE KHAN (FR) - SHEEMAR

LUXOR - WINTER GREEN

SHACKLEFORD (USA) - BOOGIE BEACH BLUES (USA)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ONTHEREBOUND (USA)
YONAGUSKA (USA) - RASTABAN

SIXTIES ICON (GB) - PHARVIA WEST (USA)
PANRVER - NAUGHTY GRL

LION HEART (USA) - IVPASSABLE

CUVEE (USA) - STARVALLA (FR)

DESERT SOUND (IRE) - CHLIDH JIG (IRE)

KANEKO - MSS KARAKOSE

WARRORS REWARD (USA) - RUN FOR LOVE (USA)

57 kg,

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55

1200 Sentetik
3.)7.900 ¢
3)1975¢
Sahip Antrenorii
ERC. ATLI T.TASAR
BER. GEDIK O.DEMIRKIRAN
EM. ALKAS GYILDIRIM
TAM KOLDAS C.TURAN
O. SAH. EGILLI AOCAK
SER. ADALI S.0zOLKE
A CEL. ALKAN K.SAGLAVI
iPE. ERDEN K MELIKE
KAD. KECELIOGLU ZTEMUCIN
ATA CANBAZ N.KOCKEN
ALl CAVDARLI MAYDOGDI
FED. KAHRAVIAN SED.DEMRAL

istanbul Hipdromu (85. Yans Giinii)

4)3950 &
4)988 ¢

HP

Son6Y.

11
3906-88
41221-2
2-33633
070
87000-
0786-60
066547

06-090

Son Kosu Tarihi



